
GUAM MILCON Multiple Award Construction Contracts 
Small Business Liaison Officer Information 

   
CADDELL/NAN/MANSON/SAMSUNG JV  

Title Name and Address Contact Information 
Small Business Liaison Officer Eddie Stewart (334) 394-0129 

Eddie.stewart@caddell.com 
 
CORE-TECH-AMEC-SKEC,LLC   

Small Business Liaison Officer Joseph Farrell 
 
 
 

Holly Hutson 

(770) 360-0746 
(610) 457-6989 
joseph.farrell@amec.com
 
(770) 360-0624 
Holly.hutson@amec.com 

 
DCK-ECC PACIFIC GUAM   

Small Business Liaison Officer Theron Holloway  
 
 

Jesse Pangelinan 
 

(808) 533-5000  
THolloway@dckww.com 
 
(671) 647-5500 x115 
jppangelinan@dckww.com 

 
GUAM MACC BUILDERS JV   

Small Business Liaison Officer Deborah Robinson (808) 543-5201  
GMB@watts-con.com 

 
HENSEL-PHELPS 
CONSTRUCTION CO.   

Small Business Liaison Officer Charles Eaton  (703) 828-3200  
ceaton@henselphelps.com 

 
KIEWIT-MORTENSON JV  

Small Business Liaison Officer Douglas Collins (562) 946-1816 
Douglas.Collins@kiewit.com 

 
TUTOR PERINICORPORATION   

Small Business Liaison Officer Mark J. Mamczarz (671) 646-4861  
markm@blackguam.com  

 
NAVFAC Pacific Small Business Deputy: 
Ms. Jennifer McGuire 
jennifer.l.mcguire@navy.mil  
(808) 474-6316 
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